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1 |Delanghe Yorben 4028 60
2 |Staelens Kianu 4042 43
3 |Van Eynde Ferre 4122 43
4 |Haverals Jonas 4006 41
5 |Ulens Alexandre 4042 41
6 |Van Nieuwenhuyse Juul 4042 36
7 |De Groote Joachim 4054 27 7
8 |Vandenheede Jasper 4023 26 10
9 |Verscheure Stijn 4061 25
10 |Van Heesvelde Sebastiaan 4018 24
11 |Maes Chendo 4122 18
12 |Tagayev lbragim 4002 17
13 |De Strooper Jens 4033 16
14 |Van Nieuwenhuyse Siel 4042 11 8
15 |Van Hamme Cedric 4071 10 9
16 |Braeckman Matthias 4069 10 10
17 |De Smet Jonas 4037 10 2 3
18 |De Moor Dennis 4009 9 6 3
19 |Vercammen Dieter 4122 9 2 3
20 |Baertsoen Thomas 4066 8 7
21 |Wuytack Ayrton 4122 8 8
22 |Vanhauwaert Enzo 4054 8 4 4
23 |De Swaef Leander 4066 7 1 2
24 |Van Landeghem Felix 4036 7 5 2
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Naam en Voornaam

Meester Rasmus
Uyttendaele Levi
Berckmoes Ruben
Van De Velde Lucas
Van Heesvelde Jacob-Jan
Van Kerschaver Noach
Soetens Jonas
Muylaert Jonas

Praet Karel

Robbens Arno

De Ridder Kjell

De Riek Jeroen

Van Luyck Steven
Van Steenlandt Aaron
Bayens Jorden

Maes Nando

Barczuk Sam

Cornelis Jonas
Dariozzi Matteo
Dhont lan

Fabel Luis

Gheleyns Matthias
Ingels Laurence
Plovie Jarne

Clubnr

4053
4103
4103
4026
4018
4056
4006
4029
4035
4061
4069
4066
4006
4009
4023
4122
4061
4003
4003
4018
4018
4018
4017
4066
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Heren U21

Regenboogtornooi Wachtebeke 18-12

Open Bekers van Gent 26-11

Golden Judo Cup Zelzate 29-05

Bekers van Deinze 26-03

BK Herstal 13 & 14-02

VK Dendermonde 06 & 07-02

PK Aalter 23-01

Topjudoka's Lokeren 16-01

Totaal aantal punten

Clubnr

Rng |Naam en Voornaam

2
1
1
1

4122

49 |Wauters Thomas
50 |[Berckmoes Kevin

4056

4103
4053

Cosyns Sander

51

Hanselaer Egon
Kukoba Pylyp
54 |Roels Sander

52

4053

53

1
1

4103

4029

55 |Van Rentergem Tom
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